Date
Tuesday, 7 January
Monday, 13 January

Tuesday, 14 January

Thursday, 16 January

Friday, 17 January

Monday, 20 January

Tuesday, 21 January

Wednesday, 22 January

Monday, 27 January

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

January 2025

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as
applicable)

Executive Board — teleconference

Bellagio Group meeting
Bellagio Group meeting

Meeting with media

Meeting with the Mitch Daniels School of Business at Purdue
University, on economic and financial developments —
teleconference

Meeting with the European University Institute, on economic
and financial developments — teleconference

Meeting with students from the Hélderlin-Gymnasium
Heidelberg

Executive Board

Meeting with Klaus Giinter Deutsch, Head of the Department
of Research, Industrial and Economic Policy of the
Federation of German Industries (BDI), and Frederik Lange,
BDI, on economic and financial developments

Meeting with Bernhard Kluttig, State Secretary at the German
Ministry for Economic Affairs and Climate Action, on
economic and financial developments

Attendance at a commemorative event on International
Holocaust Remembrance Day, jointly organised by the ECB
and the City of Frankfurt

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel, January 2025

Location

Washington, D.C.,
United States

Washington, D.C.,
United States

ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB



Tuesday, 28 January Executive Board

Informal dinner with Ursula von der Leyen, President of the
European Commission, and the Members of the Governing
Council

Wednesday, 29 January Governing Council

Thursday, 30 January Governing Council

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel, January 2025

ECB
ECB

ECB
ECB





